

MMGSY-LO 35 to Anna dhara-1.895 Km

SC Agreement No. 39 SBD:- 2020-2021

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Sherghati

DIVISION

Moharpu

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency:- Vishwanath Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

1243

(i) Allocation of Cost
 Construction of
 Reach mark
 Page no. (55)
 1.595 km @ Rs 470000/-
 Rs 750000/-

(ii) Construction of sign
 Pillar - Page no. (56)
 1.595 km @ Rs
 3028.87/km - Rs 50000/-

Scanned with CamScanner

	10.10 m ² @ Rs 55.57/m ²	
	- Rs	558.27
9.	Providing and applying primer coat..	
	item no. (5) Page no. (60)	
	5883.62 m ² @ Rs 44.85/m ²	
	- Rs	263880 =
10.	Providing and applying track coat	
	item no. (10) Page no. (60)	
	58863.32 m ² @ Rs 15.25/m ²	
	- Rs	8972.5 =
LL.	Providing and rolling close graded premix carpet	

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16. Providing Rero reflectorised traffic sign					
(i) 600mm Circular					
8.00 Nos @ Rs 4830.06 each					
					Rs 38640 =
(ii) 600mm Equilateral and triangle					
13.00 Nos @ Rs 3604.39					
					each - Rs 46857 =
(iii) 600mm X 450mm rectangular					
item no. (iv) Page no. (2)					
600 Nos @ Rs 4696.05 each					
					Rs 28176 =
(iv) 900mm Side octagon					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 8286.79					
					each - Rs 16774 =
17. Road marking in B.T surface					
item no. (17) Page no. (2)					
203.10 m ² @ 736.41/m ² - Rs					226423 =
18. Road marking in P.C.C Port on					
item no. (18) Page no. (2)					
70.00 m ² @ Rs 748.00/m ² - Rs					52360 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	item no. (24)				Page no. (64)
	22.50 m	@ Rs	408.34/m		Rs 9182.9
25.	Filling in foundation trenches				
	item no. (25)				Page no. (64)
	22.92 m ³	@ Rs	478.11/m ³		
				→ Rs	10958 =
26.	Providing and laying removed Cement Concrete				
	item no. (26)				Page no. (64)
	6.78 m ²	@ Rs	6160.34/m ²		
				→ Rs	41647 =
27.	Supplying filling and applying H.Y.S.D bar				
	item no. (27)				Page no. (64)
	7.84 m ²	@ Rs	6160.34/m ²		Rs 48083 =
	1.324 m.T	@ Rs	51235.17/m.T		
				→ Rs	67835 =
28.	Providing and laying Reinforced Cement Concrete in super structure				
	item no. (28)				Page no. (64)
	7.84 m ²	@ Rs	6160.34/m ²		Rs 48083 =
				→ Rs	67835 =

Continuation

Continuation